
2025/2026 Winter Schedule

Depart Date Return Date # of Nights Description

Friday, December 12, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, December 26, 2025 Sunday, December 28, 2025 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Monday, December 29, 2025 Thursday, January 1, 2026 3 HOLIDAY Midweek Car Trip

Friday, January 2, 2026 Sunday, January 4, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, January 9, 2026 Sunday, January 11, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, January 16, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 3 Bus Trip Weekend - MLK Holiday

Friday, January 23, 2026 Sunday, January 25, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, January 30, 2026 Sunday, February 1, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend - Club Races

Friday, February 6, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 3 Bus Trip Weekend - Superbowl

Friday, February 13, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 3 Bus Trip Weekend - Presidents

Monday, February 16, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 3 PRESIDENTS Midweek Car Trip

Friday, February 20, 2026 Sunday, February 22, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, February 27, 2026 Sunday, March 1, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, February 27, 2026 Friday, March 7, 2025 7 CHAMONIX BIG TRIP (sold out, waitlist only)

Friday, March 13, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, March 20, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, March 27, 2026 Sunday, March 29, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, April 3, 2026 Sunday, April 5, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend

Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 2 Bus Trip Weekend
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